Holy Cross Catholic Preschool and Center
2017-2018
Schedule of Fees

Registration Fee $200.00 (non-refundable) - Full payment due with Registration Forms

Child Care: Infants, 2’s and Transitional 3’s **T3 students turn three (3) after September 1st and
must be potty trained.
School Year: July 15 to June 30" ~ Hours available from 7:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. Monday — Friday

Attendance Options: Weekly Tuition Fee
5 days: Full Day $210.00
4 days: Full Day $185.00
3 days: Full Day $165.00
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Preschool: Pre-Kindergarten 3-year-olds and Pre-Kindergarten 4-year-olds

**Your child must be three (3) prior to September 1st for entrance into Pre-K 3 or four (4) prior
to September 1st for entrance into Pre-K 4.

School Year: August to June ~ School Hours from 7:45 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Monday - Friday
(Summer Program is available June and July)

Weekly *Extended Care*
Attendance Options: Tuition Fee Weekly Rate
(3:00 to 6:00 p.m.)
5 days: $150.00 $50.00
4 days: Optional Choice of Days $135.00 $40.00
3 days: Optional Choice of Days $125.00 $30.00

**Extended Care is available for an hourly Fee of $10.00

Important - Registered VPK 4 students must attend 5 days. There is a $110.00 weekly tuition fee
when choosing the Full Day option. This does not include Extended Care.

A Tuition Payment Plan will be provided. You have the option of paying bi-weekly or monthly. Tuition is
due on the first day of the Payment Plan chosen. A $20 WEEKLY LATE FEE will be applied for late
payments. Tuition is due for your child even when they are absent due to illness or family vacation taken
when school is in session.

Extended Morning Care is available Mon.- Fri. from 7:00 to 7:45 a.m. for Preschoolers for a $2.00 per
day fee. An invoice will be given for Extended Morning Care and After Care. Payment of fee for
Extended Care is expected upon receipt of invoice. A late pick-up charge of $5.00 for every 5 minutes
will be charged after 6:00 p.m.

Please make checks payable to: Holy Cross Catholic Preschool and Center.

For information on Financial Assistance, please make an appointment with the Executive
Director. Thank you.



